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SUMMER HOLIDAY BOOKING FORM 2021 
 

Name:______________________________ Date of Birth:_________________ 

Address:_________________________________________________________ 

______________________________________Postcode:__________________ 

Parent/Carer: Name: _____________________ Contact No. _______________ 

Email:___________________________________________________________ 

Parental Declaration 

My signature confirms that my child is fit & healthy and is capable of taking part in gymnastics. I will advise you 
of any change, particularly after illness or injury. I have completed the section on medical details and give 
consent that in the event of any illness/accident and necessary treatment can be administered. If surgery is 
necessary, this may include the use of anaesthetic. In signing this agreement, I declare that I am aware of the 
element of risk involved and while I accept that the coaches and centre staff will take precautions to prevent 
accidents, I understand that they may not be held responsible for any injury to my child or loss/damage to any 
personal possessions. 

 
Signed (Parent/Carer): 

 
Print Name: 
 
Emergency Contact No: 

 
Date: 

 
I DO/DO NOT wish for my child's photo to be used by the club in publications/display or publicity photographs. 

 
Medical/Health Information: Please give details of any medical conditions, allergies etc., that the club should 
be aware of and your preferred course of action in an emergency. (use separate sheet if required). 
 
Doctors Name:___________________________________________ 
 
Contact No.:______________________________________________ 
 
Does your child take any medication? If yes, please state what type and if they can self-medicate. 
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HOW TO PAY 
Payment should be made at the time of booking to 
secure the place. By cash or cheque: payable to 
Indoor Sports Centre. 
Bank transfer: A/C Name: Indoor Sports Centre., A/C 
Number: 24050673, Sort Code: 40-22-25, Ref: Sum 
Hols (Childs Name). For the avoidance of doubt, 
bookings are non-refundable. 

HOW TO BOOK 
Forms can be posted to: 
Guernsey Gymnastics Academy 
Indoor Sports Centre 
Route de la Hougue du Pommier 
Vale 
GY6 8BD 
Or emailed to: 
gymnastics@isc.gg 

 

Day 
 

Date Individual Day £30 - available to book daily 8am-1pm. You must arrive by 9am but have the 

option to arrive from 8am.You have the option to be collected at 12pm, or alternatively, you can 

bring a packed lunch and stay until 1pm. Prompt collection at 1pm is appreciated. 
Mon 19th July  

Tues 20th July  
Wed 21st July  
Thurs 22nd July  
Fri 23rd July  
Mon 26th July  
Tues 27th July  
Wed 28th July  
Thurs 29th July  
Fri 30th July  
Mon 9th August  
Tues 10th August  

Wed 11th August  

Thurs 12th August  
Fri 13th August  

Mon 16th August  

Tues 17th August  

Wed 18th August  

Thurs 19th August  

Fri 20th August  

Mon 23rd August  

Tues 24th August  

Wed 25th August  

Thurs 26th August  

Fri 27th August  

Please tick the box for the day required 

Total Amount Enclosed/Transferred = £_____________________ 

NB: For the avoidance of doubt – there is no holiday club sessions for the week of 2nd to 6th August 

and 30th August to 3rd September. 
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